Fixed Disc
Plough KLR ARF

ARF326
ARF426
ARF328
ARF428
ARF528

N° DE DISCS x
DIA. x THK
3 x26”
4 x 26”
3x28”
4x28”
5x28”

WEIGHT

900 mm
1200 mm
900 mm
1200 mm
1500 mm

QLr

DISC
SPACING
550 mm
550 mm
550 mm
550 mm
550 mm

(+5553) 3611.8024 - 3611.8025 | kir@klr.ind.br

IMPLEMENTOS

REQUIRED
POWER
50-60 cv.
75-90 cv.
50-60 cv.
75-90 cv.
100-120 cv.
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